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Quincy
  WS-W84520  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Tall and slim, the Quincy outdoor wall light boasts a low-profile metal mount that holds
a large vertically-mounted cylinder. The double lamping at its center delivers a
seamless flow of up and down, color temperature adjustable LED light through each
open end.
FEATURES
 

• Up, down, or dual illumination. Switch within the canopy allows you to control the
direction of light
• Central collar delivers ambient accent light
• Adjustable beam angle
• Built in color temperature adjustability. Switch from 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K
• Driver concealed within the canopy
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 50,000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Wet Location Listed,IP65

Input 120-277 VAC,50/60Hz

Dimming ELV: 100-10%,TRIAC: 100-10%

Color Temp 4000K,3500K,3000K,2700K

CRI 90

Construction Aluminum body with glass less and optic lens

Mounting Can be mounted on wall in all orientations
  
  

  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   WS-W84520    20" 
 

   2700K
   3000K
   3500K
   4000K
 

   BK    Black
   BK    Black
   BK    Black
   BK    Black
 

  22.8W
  22.8W
  22.8W
  22.8W
 

  1604
  1715
  1762
  1741
 

  336
  336
  336
  336
 

  Example:  WS-W84520-40-BK

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com
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